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CTT Canais Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 14-05-2017 11:51. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 52.841 +2.084 12:04:47.799 12 54.215 +2.093 12:12:07.415
(19) André Silva 6 52.392 +1.635 12:05:40.191 13 52.532 +0.410 12:12:59.947
1 59.225 +9.850 12:01:31.706 7 51.701 +0.944 12:06:31.892 14 53.306 +1.184 12:13:53.253
2 51.221 +1.846 12:02:22.927 8 52.059 +1.302 12:07:23.951 15 52.186 +0.064 12:14:45.439
3 50.844 +1.469 12:03:13.771 9 51.859 +1.102 12:08:15.810 16 52.122 - 12:15:37.561
4 53.377 +4.002 12:04:07.148 10 51.637 +0.880 12:09:07.447
5 50.748 +1.373 12:04:57.896 1 51.038 +0.281 12:09:58.485 (26) Jodo Bernardes
6 51.150 +1.775 12:05:49.046 12 52.414 +1.657 12:10:50.899 1 1:05.298 +12.919 12:01:36.449
7 53.185 +3.810 12:06:42.231 13 51.449 +0.692 12:11:42.348 2 55.879 +3.500 12:02:32.328
8 50.682 +1.307 12:07:32.913 14 50.757 - 12:12:33.105 3 54.457 +2.078 12:03:26.785
9 49.375 - 12:08:22.288 15 52.955 +2.198 12:13:26.060 4 56.367 +3.988 12:04:23.152
10 49.410 +0.035 12:09:11.698 16 52.252 +1.495 12:14:18.312 5 57.515 +5.136 12:05:20.667
11 50.319 +0.944 12:10:02.017 17 50.977 +0.220 12:15:09.289 6 57.522 +5.143 12:06:18.189
12 50.031 +0.656 12:10:52.048 18 53.104 +2.347 12:16:02.393 7 53.213 +0.834 12:07:11.402
13 50.414 +1.039 12:11:42.462 8 53.026 +0.647 12:08:04.428
14 50.894 +1.519 12:12:33.356 (14) Filipe Pereira 9 52.653 +0.274 12:08:57.081
15 57.141 +7.766 12:13:30.497 1 1:12.237 +21.161 12:01:37.971 10 53.743 +1.364 12:09:50.824
16 50.000 +0.625 12:14:20.497 2 1:00.436 +9.360 12:02:38.407 11 1:04.338 +11.959 12:10:55.162
17 49.842 +0.467 12:15:10.339 3 53.521 +2.445 12:03:31.928 12 53.321 +0.942 12:11:48.483
18 52.639 +3.264 12:16:02.978 4 55.738 +4.662 12:04:27.666 13 52.797 +0.418 12:12:41.280
5 53.329 +2.253 12:05:20.995 14 52.379 - 12:13:33.659
(21) Pedro Romé&o Pereira 6 57.722 +6.646 12:06:18.717 15 53.369 +0.990 12:14:27.028
1 1:01.919 +11.884 12:01:37.448 7 53.131 +2.055 12:07:11.848 16 53.746 +1.367 12:15:20.774
2 53.098 +3.063 12:02:30.546 8 52.120 +1.044 12:08:03.968 17 53.620 +1.241 12:16:14.394
3 51.941 +1.906 12:03:22.487 9 56.204 +5.128 12:09:00.172
4 50.822 +0.787 12:04:13.309 10 52.322 +1.246 12:09:52.494 (8) Rui Lopes
5 51.841 +1.806 12:05:05.150 1 52.838 +1.762 12:10:45.332 1 1:08.405 +15.576 12:01:43.514
6 50.035 - 12:05:55.185 12 51.592 +0.516 12:11:36.924 2 1:01.205 +8.376 12:02:44.719
7 51.452 +1.417 12:06:46.637 13 51.076 - 12:12:28.000 3 59.829 +7.000 12:03:44.548
8 51.200 +1.165 12:07:37.837 14 53.770 +2.694 12:13:21.770 4 58.592 +5.763 12:04:43.140
9 52.016 +1.981 12:08:29.853 15 1:00.388 +9.312 12:14:22.158 5 57.486 +4.657 12:05:40.626
10 50.527 +0.492 12:09:20.380 16 52.210 +1.134 12:15:14.368 6 57.040 +4.211 12:06:37.666
11 53.688 +3.653 12:10:14.068 17 52.650 +1.574 12:16:07.018 7 57.323 +4.494 12:07:34.989
12 51.214 +1.179 12:11:05.282 8 56.602 +3.773 12:08:31.591
13 50.491 +0.456 12:11:55.773 (18) Miguel Tomé 9 56.684 +3.855 12:09:28.275
14 50.453 +0.418 12:12:46.226 1 59.585 +7.955 12:01:13.761 10 53.807 +0.978 12:10:22.082
15 50.374 +0.339 12:13:36.600 2 55.638 +4.008 12:02:09.399 11 53.799 +0.970 12:11:15.881
16 50.897 +0.862 12:14:27.497 3 57.094 +5.464 12:03:06.493 12 55.426 +2.597 12:12:11.307
17 55.938 +5.903 12:15:23.435 4 54.461 +2.831 12:04:00.954 13 54.345 +1.516 12:13:05.652
18 52.632 +2.597 12:16:16.067 5 55.230 +3.600 12:04:56.184 14 55.532 +2.703 12:14:01.184
6 52,528 +0.898 12:05:48.712 15 52.829 - 12:14:54.013
(24) Duarte Lorvdo 7 55.609 +3.979 12:06:44.321 16 57.428 +4.599 12:15:51.441
1 1:04.887 +14.305 12:01:26.000 8 52.999 +1.369 12:07:37.320
2 54.045 +3.463 12:02:20.045 9 54.566 +2.936 12:08:31.886 (23) Luis Caselli
3 54.210 +3.628 12:03:14.255 10 52.539 +0.909 12:09:24.425 1 59.382 +6.228 12:01:17.798
4 55.185 +4.603 12:04:09.440 1 53.454 +1.824 12:10:17.879 2 56.681 +3.527 12:02:14.479
5 53.338 +2.756 12:05:02.778 12 52.776 +1.146 12:11:10.655 3 59.484 +6.330 12:03:13.963
6 54.427 +3.845 12:05:57.205 13 52.005 +0.375 12:12:02.660 4 57.722 +4.568 12:04:11.685
7 52.016 +1.434 12:06:49.221 14 51.850 +0.220 12:12:54.510 5 56.321 +3.167 12:05:08.006
8 52.313 +1.731 12:07:41.534 15 52.594 +0.964 12:13:47.104 6 58.743 +5.589 12:06:06.749
9 54.511 +3.929 12:08:36.045 16 51.760 +0.130 12:14:38.864 7 55.866 +2.712 12:07:02.615
10 51.800 +1.218 12:09:27.845 17 51.630 - 12:15:30.494 8 54.187 +1.033 12:07:56.802
11 51.602 +1.020 12:10:19.447 18 52.157 +0.527 12:16:22.651 9 54.753 +1.599 12:08:51.555
12 54.026 +3.444 12:11:13.473 10 53.405 +0.251 12:09:44.960
13 52.509 +1.927 12:12:05.982 (15) Jodo Cunha Lopes 11 54.537 +1.383 12:10:39.497
14 51.640 +1.058 12:12:57.622 1 1:03.609 +11.487 12:01:31.388 12 53.355 +0.201 12:11:32.852
15 51.290 +0.708 12:13:48.912 2 57.151 +5.029 12:02:28.539 13 54.390 +1.236 12:12:27.242
16 50.582 - 12:14:39.494 3 55.506 +3.384 12:03:24.045 14 1:47.617 +54.463 12:14:14.859
17 57.475 +6.893 12:15:36.969 4 55.453 +3.331 12:04:19.498 15 53.154 - 12:15:08.013
18 53.596 +3.014 12:16:30.565 5 55.594 +3.472 12:05:15.092
6 54.152 +2.030 12:06:09.244 (1) José Carlos Salgueiro
(29) Nuno Ferreira 7 55.024 +2.902 12:07:04.268 1 1:17.485 +23.858 12:01:59.503
1 57.101 +6.344 12:01:14.250 8 55.064 +2.942 12:07:59.332 2 1:07.803 +14.176 12:03:07.306
2 54.729 +3.972 12:02:08.979 9 56.669 +4.547 12:08:56.001 3 1:01.350 +7.723 12:04:08.656
3 53.016 +2.259 12:03:01.995 10 1:21.542 +29.420 12:10:17.543 4 59.147 +5.520 12:05:07.803
4 52.963 +2.206 12:03:54.958 11 55.657 +3.535 12:11:13.200 5 58.398 +4.771 12:06:06.201

Printed: 14-05-2017 13:36:25

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



New Event

Il
_H

CTT Canais Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 14-05-2017 11:51. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
6 57.408 +3.781 12:07:03.609 1 1:20.580 +23.102 12:01:36.946
7 55.418 +1.791 12:07:59.027 2 1:11.002 +13.524 12:02:47.948
8 56.550 +2.923 12:08:55.577 3 1:07.431 +9.953 12:03:55.379
9 56.077 +2.450 12:09:51.654 4 1:05.618 +8.140 12:05:00.997
10 56.291 +2.664 12:10:47.945 5 1:06.396 +8.918 12:06:07.393
11 54.288 +0.661 12:11:42.233 6 1:01.667 +4.189 12:07:09.060
12 54.982 +1.355 12:12:37.215 7 1:01.325 +3.847 12:08:10.385
13 54.587 +0.960 12:13:31.802 8 1:00.923 +3.445 12:09:11.308
14 W‘ - 12:14:25.429 9 1:05.813 +8.335 12:10:17.121
15 59.735 +6.108 12:15:25.164 10 1:06.385 +8.907 12:11:23.506
16 57.267 +3.640 12:16:22.431 11 1:01.620 +4.142 12:12:25.126
12 58.872 +1.394 12:13:23.998
(30) Flavio Benido 13 57.973 +0.495 12:14:21.971
1 1:12.565 +17.388 12:01:36.160 14 1:00.655 +3.177 12:15:22.626
2 1:05.966 +10789  12:02:42.126 15 57.478 | - 12:16:20.104
3 1:03.687 +8.510 12:03:45.813
4 58.837 +3.660 12:04:44.650 (17) Tiago Moacho
5 59.132 +3.955 12:05:43.782 1 1:18.477 +15.900 12:01:56.654
6 1:00.510 +5.333 12:06:44.292 2 1:16.742 +14.165 12:03:13.396
7 56.872 +1.695 12:07:41.164 3 1:14.855 +12.278 12:04:28.251
8 57.788 +2.611 12:08:38.952 4 1:11.867 +9.290 12:05:40.118
9 56.577 +1.400 12:09:35.529 5 1:08.570 +5.993 12:06:48.688
10 55.569 +0.392 12:10:31.098 6 1:06.362 +3.785 12:07:55.050
11 55.762 +0.585 12:11:26.860 7 1:11.384 +8.807 12:09:06.434
12 59.556 +4.379 12:12:26.416 8 1:07.159 +4.582 12:10:13.593
13 55.926 +0.749 12:13:22.342 9 1:07.022 +4.445 12:11:20.615
14 56.506 +1.329 12:14:18.848 10 1:06.153 +3.576 12:12:26.768
15 55.294 +0.117 12:15:14.142 11 1:03.708 +1.131 12:13:30.476
16 55.177 | - 12:16:09.319 12 1:03.949 +1.372 12:14:34.425
13 M - 12:15:37.002
(16) Maria Jodo Soares
1 1:02.979 +7.517 12:01:32.049
2 56.695 +1.233 12:02:28.744
3 57.095 +1.633 12:03:25.839
4 56.172 +0.710 12:04:22.011
5 58.357 +2.895 12:05:20.368
6 57.582 +2.120 12:06:17.950
7 57.899 +2.437 12:07:15.849
8 56.485 +1.023 12:08:12.334
9 57.224 +1.762 12:09:09.558
10 58.430 +2.968 12:10:07.988
11 56.569 +1.107 12:11:04.557
12 56.930 +1.468 12:12:01.487
13 55.462 - 12:12:56.949
14 55.978 +0.516 12:13:52.927
15 57.414 +1.952 12:14:50.341
16 56.192 +0.730 12:15:46.533
(22) Carlos Cruz
1 1:16.863 +19.789 12:01:57.747
1:14.225 +17.151 12:03:11.972
3 1:05.078 +8.004 12:04:17.050
4 1:03.004 +5.930 12:05:20.054
5 1:00.241 +3.167 12:06:20.295
6 59.476 +2.402 12:07:19.771
7 58.221 +1.147 12:08:17.992
8 57.996 +0.922 12:09:15.988
9 58.281 +1.207 12:10:14.269
10 58.658 +1.584 12:11:12.927
11 1:00.719 +3.645 12:12:13.646
12 57.074 - 12:13:10.720
13 58.542 +1.468 12:14:09.262
14 57.411 +0.337 12:15:06.673
15 57.121 +0.047 12:16:03.794

(4) Filipe Carapeto

Time of Day
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